S P O RT
I N  T H E  S P O T L I G H T
WATER.
Due to a protection rating up to IP66,
UEBEX sport and industrial luminaires are well protected
against challenging outdoor conditions.
Whether hail, snow or rain  -
the durability and efficiency of our luminaires is convincing,

e
r
w i n t e r
OBERGURGL GMBH
AT-6456 OBERGURGL
ASYM. 26°x115°ASYM. 30°x108°
MEDIUM 50° ASYM. 22°x50°ASYM. 20°x40°
SPOT 25°SPOT 12° SPOT 15°
Light distribution
Types
PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMINIOUS FLUX COLOUR TEMP.
WEIGHT
luminaire
WEIGHT
control unit box
FLAP0750.XXX14.S 750W 103.200lm
3000K
4000K
5700K
13kg 11,2kg
FLAP1250.XXX14.M 1250W 180.900lm 25kg 11,5kg
FLAP1500.XXX14.M 1500W 205.200lm 25kg 14,7kg
FLAP1800.XXX14.L 1800W 241.400lm 33kg 17,6kg
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
FLAPMO.01
Mounting brackets for attaching the
control unit box to the floodlight,

IP66, IK08
LED
3000K, 4000K
CRI>80
initial MacAdam 4 SDCM
100.000h L80
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
ELECTRIC
ON-OFF switchable, 0-10V dim
DALI dim
02 Floodlights
ATUR3
DIMMABLE
0-10V
PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMINIOUS FLUX COLOUR TEMP. WEIGHT
FLA3200.XXX24 200W 33.200lm
3000K
4000K
4,0kg
FLA3400.XXX24 400W 66.600lm 7,2kg
FLA3600.XXX24 600W 99.600lm 11,7kg
FLA3800.XXX24 800W 132.800lm 14,2kg
MEDIUM 60° WIDE 90°SPOT 30° ASYM. 109°x26°
Light distribution
Types
3  Colour temp.